

L.A. (Will) Case No. 01 of 2022
(CNR No. : WBBD01-003560-2022)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 18 Dated 11-04-2025

Today is fixed for filing copy of the amended application and production of the document.

Parties files hazira.

Petitioner files some documents as such deed of adoption and power of attorney along with firisty.

Petitioner files amended plaint and affidavit of assets.

Copy served and objection arise.

Let those be kept with the record.

Fix 17-07-2025 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman