

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, PURBA BARDHAMAN

Present: Shri Sujay Sengupta (WB00650),
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

L.A (Will) No. 01 of 2022
(CNR No.WBBD01-001787-2022)

Order No. 21 dated 20.09.2025.

Parties file hazira.

One xerox copy of heirship certificate issued by the Durgapur Municipal Corporation is filed by the O.P, Chandana Das.

Copy not served upon the Ld. Advocate for the petitioner.
Serve the copy immediately.

The said original document must be produced on the next date.

To 10.11.2025 for further order.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman